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TO: NAYMARK LAW
171 John Street
Suite 1800
Toronto ON M5T 1X3

Daniel Naymark

Tel: (416) 640-6078

Fax: (647) 660-5060
dnaymark@naymarklaw.com

Terrence Liu
Tel: (416) 640-2256
Fax: (647) 660-5060

tliu@naymarklaw.com

Lawyers for A. Farber & Partners Inc., the Court-Appointed Interim-Receiver

AND TO: A. FARBER & PARTNERS INC.
150 York Street, Suite 1600
Toronto, ON M5H 3S5

Hylton Levy

Tel: (416) 496-3070
Fax: (416) 496-3839
hlevy@farbergroup.com

Paul J. Denton
Tel: (416) 496-3773
pdenton@farbergroup.com

Court Appointed Interim Receiver of Hutchens Et AL. And Not In Its Personal
Or Corporate Capacity
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AND TO: NECPAL LITIGATION PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION
171 John Street, Suite 101
Suite 101
Toronto, ON M5T 1X3

Justin Necpal (LSO#: 56126J)
Tel: (416) 646-2920

Fax: 1 (866) 495-8389
justin@necpal.com

Lawyers for the Applicant

AND TO: MASON CAPLAN ROTI LLP
350 Bay Street
Suite 600
Toronto, ON M5H 256

Gary M. Caplan
Tel: (416) 596-7796
Fax: (855) 880-6271
gcaplan@mcr.law

Lawyers for Tanya Hutchens

AND TO: TRENT MORRIS
20 De Boers Drive, Suite 202
Toronto, ON M3J OH1

Tel: (647) 309-2088
Fax: (416) 366-6837

trent@trentmorris.ca

Lawyers for Sandy Hutchens

AND TO: MOLDAVER BARRISTERS
1608-365 Bloor Street East,
Toronto, ON M4W 3L4

Brett Moldaver

Tel: (416) 238-4123
Fax: (416) 929-9604

brett@moldaverbarristers.com

Lawyers for Adroit Advocacy LLC
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AND TO:  FLETT BECCARIO
Barristers & Solicitors
190 Division Street, P. O. Box 340
Welland, Ontario L3B 5P9

Anthony D’Amico
Tel: (905) 732-4481
Fax: (905) 732-2020

adamico@flettbeccario.com

Lawyers for Meridian Credit Union Limited

AND TO:  SISKINDS LLP
680 Waterloo Street
P.O. Box 2520
London, ON NG6A 3V8

Daniel MacKeigan
Tel: (519) 660-7852
Fax: (519) 660-7853
dan.mackeigan@siskinds.com

Cole Vegso

Tel: (519) 660-7755
Fax: (519) 660-7756
cole.vegso@siskinds.com

Lawyers to CGC Holding Company, LLC,
Harlem Algonquin LLC,
James T. Medick
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AND TO:  MILLER THOMSON LLP
100 New Park Place
Suite 700
Vaughan, ON L4K 0OH9

Bobby Sachdeva

Tel: (905) 532-6670

Fax: (905) 660-0139
bsachdeva@millerthomson.com

James Zibarras
Tel: (416) 595-2998
jzibarras@millerthomson.com

John Philpott
iphilpott@millerthomson.com

Lawyers for JBD Hutchens Family Holdings Inc. aka JBD Hutchens Family
Holdings Inc.,

29 Laren Street Inc.,

3415 Errington Avenue Inc.,
367-369 Howey Drive Inc.,
3419 Errington Avenue Inc.,
17 Serpentine Street Inc.,
720 Cambrian Heights Inc.,
331 Regent Street Inc.,

789 Lawson Street Inc.,
110-114 Pine Street Inc.,
15-16 Keziah Court Inc.,
193 Mountain Street Inc.,
625 Ash Street Inc. and

364 Morris Street Inc.

146 Whittaker Street Inc.
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AND TO:  WEAVER SIMMONS
Barristers, Solicitors, Notaries
Brady Square
233 Brady Street, Suite 400
P. O. Box 158
Sudbury, Ontario P3E 4N5

Marc A.J. Huneault
Tel: (705) 671-3262
majhuneault@weaversimmons.com

Lawyers for Catherine Atchison

AND TO: RONALD HENDERSON
Tel: (705) 690-4923
ronaldhenderson@live.ca

AND TO: DINA BRIK
468 Beverley Glen Blvd,
Thornhill ON, L4J 7S2

Tel: (905) 731-6235
dbrik271@gmail.com;

AND TO: RONALD HACHE AND ANGIE HACHE
22 Rideau Avenue, Box 327,
Coniston, ON POM 1MO

Tel: 705-694-4445;
705-561-0775;
705-561-0431

angie.hache@gmail.com
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